
FT-7800 Programmer - ARES FT7800 230521

Receive
Frequency

Transmit
Frequency

Offset
Frequency

Offset
Direction

Operating
Mode Name

Show
Name Tone Mode CTCSS DCS Step

Clock
Shift

Tx
Power

Tx
Narrow Skip

1 147.20000 147.80000 600 kHz Plus FM UNDRWO Tone 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

2 147.10000 147.70000 600 kHz Plus FM MTDEF Tone 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

3 145.15000 144.55000 600 kHz Minus FM MTDEF Tone 94.8 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

4 444.90000 449.90000 5.00 MHz Plus FM BTH_HI Tone 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

5 440.32500 445.32500 5.00 MHz Plus FM AUGSPR Tone 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

6 145.25000 144.65000 600 kHz Minus FM RED_MT Tone 186.2 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

7 146.84000 146.24000 600 kHz Minus FM LRCH_M None 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

8 146.74000 146.14000 600 kHz Minus FM HAYSTA Tone 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

9 444.70000 449.70000 5.00 MHz Plus FM STACKE Tone 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

10 146.82000 146.22000 600 kHz Minus FM JUNIPE Tone 103.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

11 443.35000 448.35000 5.00 MHz Plus FM JUNIPE Tone 136.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

12 146.92000 146.32000 600 kHz Minus FM GLDNDA Tone 88.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

13 147.08000 147.68000 600 kHz Plus FM TRTLAK Tone 123.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

14 147.26000 147.86000 600 kHz Plus FM TYGHRD Tone 103.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

15 147.12000 147.72000 600 kHz Plus FM TMBRLI Tone 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

16 444.22500 449.22500 5.00 MHz Plus FM TMBRLI Tone 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

17 147.24000 147.84000 600 kHz Plus FM VANCOU Tone 94.8 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

18 146.46000 146.46000  Simplex FM HRARES None 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

19 146.58000 146.58000  Simplex FM SCARES None 88.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

20 146.52000 146.52000  Simplex FM NATSIM None 123.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

21 147.50000 147.50000  Simplex FM LOCALS None 100.0 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

22 146.48000 146.48000  Simplex FM MULTCS None 88.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

23 147.50000 147.50000  Simplex FM CLACKS None 88.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

24 446.00000 446.00000  Simplex FM NATSIM None 136.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off

25 445.00000 445.00000  Simplex FM LOCALS None 136.5 Hz 023 5 kHz High Off
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FT-7800 Programmer - ARES FT7800 230521

Receive
Frequency

Skip
HM 2

Skip
HM 3

Skip
HM 4

Skip
HM 5 Bank 1 Bank 2 Bank 3 Bank 4 Bank 5 Bank 6 Bank 7 Bank 8 Bank 9 Bank 10 Bank 11

1 147.20000 Off Off Off Off

2 147.10000 Off Off Off Off

3 145.15000 Off Off Off Off

4 444.90000 Off Off Off Off

5 440.32500 Off Off Off Off

6 145.25000 Off Off Off Off

7 146.84000 Off Off Off Off

8 146.74000 Off Off Off Off

9 444.70000 Off Off Off Off

10 146.82000 Off Off Off Off

11 443.35000 Off Off Off Off

12 146.92000 Off Off Off Off

13 147.08000 Off Off Off Off

14 147.26000 Off Off Off Off

15 147.12000 Off Off Off Off

16 444.22500 Off Off Off Off

17 147.24000 Off Off Off Off

18 146.46000 Off Off Off Off

19 146.58000 Off Off Off Off

20 146.52000 Off Off Off Off

21 147.50000 Off Off Off Off

22 146.48000 Off Off Off Off

23 147.50000 Off Off Off Off

24 446.00000 Off Off Off Off

25 445.00000 Off Off Off Off
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FT-7800 Programmer - ARES FT7800 230521

Receive
Frequency Bank 12 Bank 13 Bank 14 Bank 15 Bank 16 Bank 17 Bank 18 Bank 19 Bank 20

1 147.20000

2 147.10000

3 145.15000

4 444.90000

5 440.32500

6 145.25000

7 146.84000

8 146.74000

9 444.70000

10 146.82000

11 443.35000

12 146.92000

13 147.08000

14 147.26000

15 147.12000

16 444.22500

17 147.24000

18 146.46000

19 146.58000

20 146.52000

21 147.50000

22 146.48000

23 147.50000

24 446.00000

25 445.00000
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FT-7800 Programmer - ARES FT7800 230521

Receive
Frequency Comment CI

1 147.20000

2 147.10000

3 145.15000

4 444.90000

5 440.32500

6 145.25000

7 146.84000

8 146.74000

9 444.70000

10 146.82000

11 443.35000

12 146.92000

13 147.08000

14 147.26000

15 147.12000

16 444.22500

17 147.24000

18 146.46000

19 146.58000

20 146.52000

21 147.50000

22 146.48000

23 147.50000

24 446.00000

25 445.00000
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